

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12917/2016

MANAGING COMMITTEE BISHAMBHAR LAL MAHESHWARI EDUCATION FOUNDATION
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UDAI SINGH CHAUHAN .AND ORS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 13013/2016 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 13208/2016 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 13205/2016 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 12967/2016 (XV)

Date : 21-07-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dushyant Parashar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Mr. Uzmi Jameel Husain, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received. As reported by the Section the matter is
to be listed before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG